Quantity

1/2C
1/4C
1/4C
1/2 tsp
1 Thsp

Ingredients
Melted Butter
Chopped Onion
Yellow Mustard
Accent
Poppyseed
Ham - sliced or shaved
Swiss Cheese

Hamburger Buns

Ham & Cheese Sandwiches

From Jeanette's Recipes

Preparation Notes

Combine butter, onion, mustard, Accent and
poppy seed

Spread mixture on both sides of hamburger buns

Heat in 350 degree oven for 15 - 20 minutes
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